



Produse de papetarie și rechiizte

I.D.: 95001895

Data publicarii	21.03.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.872,28 RON - 1.872,28 RON

Descriere: 1 et 100 65 38x21.2 tw-2065 set 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 2 et 100 24 70x37 top 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 3 et 100 24 70x37 top 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 4 et 100 12 105x48 top 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 5 et 100 1 210/297 top 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 6 et 100 48 70x16.9mm buc 1,0 49,58 49,58 9,42 7 fc155335 carioca 30cul set 5,0 51,26 256,30 48,70 8 fc120148 cr 48/set eco color set 5,0 54,62 273,10 51,89 9 mark perm schn 130 4/set set 5,0 17,65 88,24 16,77 10 cub ad 21827 hexagon buc 5,0 8,24 41,18 7,82 11 Cub ad 76x76 5/400 neon 21012 buc 5,0 13,03 65,13 12,37 12 Cr 0.5 rotring.3.9.7 buc 5,0 13,87 69,33 13,17 13 Mina 0.7 rotr orig b buc 5,0 4,62 23,11 4,39 14 n ad 76x127 hx neon 21171 buc 5,0 5,04 25,21 4,79 15 foarf stanger 25cm buc 5,0 10,50 52,52 9,98 16 perf map 630311 30/35 buc 1,0 78,99 78,99 15,01 17 perf map 630311 30/35 buc 4,0 78,9
